113-115 CONCORD STREET



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

PERMIT ISSUED
SEP 7 1965

CITY of PURTLAND

Portland, Maine,September 7, 1965.
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS. PORTLAND. ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipmen ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications: Location113ConcordStreet	
and the Building Code of the Charten in Johnston continue	
of the Cuy of Portland, and the following or power equipmen	t in accord
Location113ConcordStreet Use of BuildingS. Dwelling	
Traine and address of any analysis and any and any and any and any any and any any any any any any any any any	
Installer's name and addressGould Farmer Co., 70 Free St	isting "
Talenta-	***************************************
To install oil-fired forced bot art and a secreption of Work	
General Description of Work To install oil-fired forced hot water boiler (replacement)	
- AND COLOR	
of appliance has a second of the policy of t	
If so, how protected?	
If so, how protected? Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace From top of smoke pipe	
From top of smoke pine	
Size of chimney flue	•••••••
If gas fired, how vented?	3!
Will sufficient fresh air he supplied a supp	
If gas fired, how vented? Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion? We supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion? When and type of burner.	
Name and type of burner Translation IF OIL BURNER	"3. *************
Name and type of burnerIron. Fireman	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Will operator be always in attendance?	
Type of floor beneath burner concrete	yes
Location of oil storagebasement	ng
Type of floor beneath burner concrete	•••••
Will all tanks be more than 500 f	
Total capacity of any existing storage and a yes	
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame?	
Location of appliance IF COOKING APPLIANCE If so, how protected? Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? Skirting at bottom of appliance? But the surface of the surface or beneath?	•••••
If so, how protected?	
Skirting at bottom of the state of the skirting at bottom of the skirt	
From front of appliance? Distance to combustible made the Legs, if any	
Skirting at bottom of appliance? Distance to combustible material from top of appliance? From front of appliance From sides and back From top of appliance?	
From front of appliance	********
If one 6-11.	********
Is hood to be provided?	*******
If gas fired, how, vented? Forced or gravity? Rated maximum demand per hour MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION	*******
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION	*******
TOKMATION	
nount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (co.o. c	*****
ilding at same time.) 2.00 (\$2.00 for one heater, etc., \$1.00 active	****
mount of fee enclosed? 2,00 (\$2.00 for one heater, etc., \$1.00 additional for each additional heater, etc., in sa	mo ^
PED:	me.
128 9365 6	-
OK 9-7-65 80 Will there be in a	
STORY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	to :
the chiefe be in charge of the -t	
see that the State and City requirement	re ,
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto at observed?yos	,!
see that the State and City requirement	,
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto at observed?yos	3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto at observed?y.os.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

?∦.

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Application for Permit to Install Wires

Permit No. 54179

Portland, Maine
To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine:
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting electric current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:
(This form must be completely filled out - Minimum Fee, \$1.00)
Owner's Name and Address Valuard Soldie 113 (Soula & M. Tel. Tel.
Contractor's Name and Address Sould Farmer to 70 File At. Tel.
Location 1/3 Carrier Use of Building Allacuel
Number of Families Apartments Stores
Description of Wiring: New Work
Pipe Cable Metal Molding BX Cable Plug Molding (No. of feet)
No. Light Outlets Plugs Light Circuits Plug Circuits
FIXTURES: No Light Switches Fluor. or Strip Lighting (No. feet)
SERVICE: Pipe Cable Underground No. of Wires Size
METERS: Relocated Added Total No. Meters
MOTORS: Number Phase
HEATING UNITS: Domestic (Oil)
Commercial (Oil) No. Motors Phase H.P
Electric Heat (No. of Rooms)
APPLIANCES: No. Ranges Watts Brand Feeds (Size and No.)
Elec. Heaters Watts
Miscellaneous Watts Extra Cabinets or Panels
Transformers Air Conditioners (No. Units) Signs (No. Units)
Will commence
Amount of Fee \$ 2,00
Amount of Fee \$ 2,00 Signed Filmen J. Collins
DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE
SERVICE GROUND
VISITS: 1 2
REMARKS:
milal -
INSPECTED BY TW. Heales
CS 203 (OVER)

The same

LOCATION COLCORD STEINSPECTION DATE 10/5/65
WORK COMPLETED 10/5/65
TOTAL NO. INSPECTIONS

FEES FOR WIRING PERMITS EFFECTIVE JULY 31, 1963

		t. diens	,\$	2.00
WIRING	(including	Mitches)		3.00
WIRING 1 to 30 Outlets 31 to 60 Outlets Over 60 Outlets, each Outlet	(including	switches)		.05
31 to 60 Outlets'	(inclu	iding switches	- or	
			ng oi	- ***
Over 60 Outlets, each Outlet (Each twelve feet or fraction	be classed as	one outlet).		أو وأحمار المعمد
(Each twelve feet or fraction any type of plug molding will				
	The Control of the control of the State of t	The state of the s		2.00
SERVICES Single Phase	35°		A P. Person	4.00
Single Phase			355 7	
Single Phase Three Phase MOTORS Not exceeding 50 H.P.	, Sie	医蜂巢成成药	의 경기의	0.00
TORS THE STATE OF				₹ 9.00 4.00
MOTORS		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		4.00
Not exceeding 50		120	1, 4	7, 11
Over 50 m	-1- 4	2/777 (175	0.00
HEATING UNITS Domestic 'Oil')	. ,	4746 . 3		4.00
Domestic (Oil)				75
Domestic Oil)				., : ./3
Domestic (Oil)	`,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		-5.	1 G. F.
Electric ricae (- * *		100
- 27CTC		nisposa	is. Disti-	1.50
Panges, Cooking Tops, Ov	ens, water			
washers, etc Each Unit TEMPORARY WORK (Limite Service, Single Phase	d to 6 months	from date or		1.00
TEMPORARY WORK (Elline				2.00
Service, Single Phase				1,00
Service, Three Phase		·,		.02
Service, Single Phase Service, Three Phase Wiring, 1-50 Outlets Wring, each additional of	"Jet over 50			10.00
Wiring, 1-50 Outlets Wiring, each additional of Circuses, Carni als, Fairs,	ntier over 30 "		,	10.00
Circuses, Carni als, Fairs,	elc			
(Incusor)	Party of	100	ni shipa	1.00
MISCELLANEOUS	onel ner unit	S		2.00
Distribution Cabinet of I	anci, po-			2.00
Transformers, per unit				2.00
Air Conditioners, per un	it among par			
Circuses, Carni als, Fairs, MISCELLANEOUS Distribution Cabinet or I Transformers, per unit Air Conditioners, per un Signs, per unit		1. 10 July 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Signification in the Section 1989.	, m.
	jaja tutika		dada	1.00
ADDITIONS		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
5 Outlets, or less	Miring Rates			' * -
5 Outlets, or less Over 5 Outlets, Regular	AN II III & TENTO			1 89
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		i un l'élipée.		•

WIND THE TRANSPORT TO A STATE OF THE STATE O APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Builling or Type of Structure

77 1	21-4-31	•
	oos:	37

TATIS	Portland, Maine,	1.ay 25, .19	,		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
To the INSPECTOR OF I	BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, M	AINE			
The undersigned here	by applies for a permit to cree	ci nde nenganicient	obsidadanii ile f	ollsving buildir	ig demondapopopolai
in accordance with the Law:	of the State of Maine, the B ted herewith and the following	uilding Code and	Zoning Ordina	nce of the City o	f Portland, plans and
	Concord St		Nithin Fire Lin	its?no	Dist. No
	Howard F. Blake, 11				
Lesson's name and address	······································	.,		Te	elephone
	lress cyner				
	2-car garage				
	stor es Heat				
	t dwelling house				
		***** *********************************			Fee S 4.00
Estimated cost \$1,000	General Des	cription of N	ew Work		ree \$
To construct 2-car	frame garage 25' x :				
to construct 2-tar	Trame garage 27 A				
					from the for
		13.3	`		···
		9.2	المودم بالممادم	" 27 !	dillow "
			let he	whick in	Sunt last in
			1	V	
				•	
			CER	NECATE OF O. OUR START IS	CHESICS SCHOOL
	rmit docs not include installe actor. PERMIT TO BE			is to be taken of	ut separately by and in
	Detail	ls of New Wo	ork		
le any alumbing involved	in this work?			olved in this w	rork?
	op of plate8!				
Sign front 201 don	th Off No stories	neight average.	led land? sol	id earti	orrock? earth
Material of foundation of	at least 4	below grade	bottom	- cellar	
Material of undersianing	th 25! No. stories at least 5 oncrete piers Thic 5' on centers	Haiaht	onotubes wi	th"Idoting" Thickness	
Wind of conf mit ob-gol	oleRise per foot7"	Pool cove	ring asphai	t roofing (Class C Ung. Lab.
Ma of alimnana		of lining	ramaaram, giii is S	and of hear	fuel
No. or chimneys	second-hand and new	gmm 10 ,	(11 ata) Ar	eesey	
	45ills 4x7 Girt or le				
	earrying partitions) 2x4-16"				
Joists and rafters:	1st floor. blacktop	, 2nd	, ora		1001
On centers:	1st floor				
Maximum span:	1st floor				
If one story building with	masonry walls, thickness of	i wallsr		ne	eigntr
	•	If a Garage			
No. cars now accommodate	ed on same lotno, to be a	ccommodated?	2number comn	nercial cars to l	be accommodated none
Will automobile repairing	be done other than minor re	epairs to cars hal	bitually stored	in the proposed	l building?no
	 T	•	Misc	ellaneous	
ROVED:	-0.8	Will work requir			public street?.no
JUV-6/4/53-(public street
• • •	C.		_		•
				requirements [pertaining thereto are
		observed?yo	B		
		P	_	J. 1/	, pr
	.0	The same	The same of	of a second	(r)
	Signature of owner	L'HERL	The Company	English Later of	C.C.

INSPECTION COPY

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

06837

	TATIS PO	Portland, Maine	, Fay 25,	1953		[/	
	To the INSPECTOR OF	BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, 1	MAINE				
!	The undersigned he in accordance with the Law specifications, if any, subm	reby applies for a permit to er ws of the State of Mainc, the l litted herewith and the followin	ect xitave poti Building Code ng specificatio	e and Zonin ns:	g Ordinance	of the City of	Portland, plans and
J	Location 113	Concord St		. Within	Fire Limits	o "io" "	Dis: No
i	Owner's name and addre	ss Howard F. Blake, 1	13 Concord	dt		Tele	phone 4-32-61
•	Lessee's name and address	5 S				Tele	phone
	Contractor's name and a						phone
	Architect		Specification	ons	Plans	yesì	To, of sheets
		2=car garage					
		stories Heat					
		lotdwelling_house					
	Estimated cost \$.1,000.						e\$4.GQ
		General De	scription o	t New W	ork (•	
	To construct 2-ca	ar frame garage 25' x	221.			٠.,	
			,		•		
	•					; ``	1 1
				_			
				25 12 m	. A.	al way	
				150	k X	ر به می اید ده آند و آند و آند	The Half
				·	1		
					-		
					CERNS	LAT OF REP PERMIT RIS	CONT.
	It is understood that this the name of the heating con	permit does not include instal dractor. PERMIT TO BE Deta	lation of heat E ISSUED ! ils of New	TO owne	us which is t r	o be taken out	separately by and in
	Is any plumbing involved	d in this work?	Is an	y electrical	work involv	red in this wo	:k?
	Height average grade to	top of plate	Height a	iverage grad	le to highest	t point of roof	15!
	Size, front221 ds	concrete of respective to the concrete of the	1 Landsolid	or filled lan	d?solid	earth (or rock? _ earth
	Material of foundation	concrete of rs Th	ckness, top	9 <u>"</u> bo	ttomwith	r cellar	
	Material of underpinning						
	Kind of roofpi.tch-g	ableRi	' Roof	covering	asphalt	roofing Cl	ass C Und. Lab
	No. of chimneys						fuel
	Framing lumber-Kind.	_second=hat _a &	Dres	sed or full s	ize? dres	sed	
	Corner posts 557 3-2	x4Sills 4x7 Girt or	ledger board	?		Size	
	Girders Siz	e Columns unde	r girders	S	ize	Max. o	n centers
		carrying partitions) 2x4-16					
	Joists and rafters:	1st floor black tor					
	On ceaters:	1st floor	, 2nd		., 3rd	, ro	of
	Maximum span:	ist floor					of
		th masonry walls, thickness					
		• •				•	
			If a Gara	_	hau aamanaau	alal assurta ba	
		ated on same lotno., to be a g be done other than minor					
			•		Miscell		_
AP	PROVED:	- ~ ()	Will work r	annira dieti			blic street?.110
(J.N-6/4/63-					-	
	1				-		person competent t
					id City req	uirements pe	rtaining thereto ar
			observed?	y es			
			P		. 11	19 11	1
		12			Color Color	مم العامم المحادث المام	(*) }
		Signature of owner	11000	212	Charles !	Ser Corple	C

INSPECTION COPY

NOTES 3 PAGE 17 12 Inspn. closing-in
Final Notif. Date of permit

Notif. closing-in Cert. of Occupancy issued Final Inspn. 3/4/54 12/01/53 Samo les JM 1 ., . يا ويونا د شهه د الرا

, ō

AP 113 Concord St.

May 29, 1953

Mr. Howard F. Slake, 113 Concord St.

Dear Mr. Blake:

Another check of the location of a proposed garage to be built on the lot with your dwelling at 113 Concord Street on the basis of the location of the side lot line which you have indicated shows that the building will be located at least three feet from the side lot line. This clears up the question of compliance with Zoning Ordinance requirements.

There still remains, however, the question of the size of the concrete piers which have already been placed in position. You have indicated that these piers extend at least four feet below grade and that the holes dug for them were enlarged at the bottom and concrete poured into them before the Sonotube forms were placed in position to receive the concrete. If you will excavate around one of these piers and notify us when this has been done so that we may check on the actual conditions, we will endeavor to determine whether or not we can accept the piers as they are.

Very truly yours, .

AJS/H

Inspector of Buildings

AP 113 Concord St.

May 26, 1953

Mr. Howard F. Blake, 113 Concord St., Portland, Maine

Dear Mr. Blake:

In attempting to check the location of a proposed two car garage to be built on the lot with your dwelling at 113 Concord Street an inspector from this department reports finding that concrete pleas seven inches in diameter have already been poured although you applied for the permit only yesterday. Unfortunately the piers constructed do not meet Building Code requirements since a minimum diameter of nine inches with a footing is required. The inspector also reports that as far as he was able to determine, the side wall is located only two feet six inches from the side lot line instead of the minimum of three feet set by the Zoning Ordinance. It is necessary that you cease all werk on the building until a permit for its construction has been issued. This we shall be unable to issue until you have furnished information that all details are to comply with Building Code and Zoning Ordinance requirements.

Very truly yours,

AJS/H

Inspector of Buildings

STATEMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION

	TOK BOTTDING TERMIT
	for Garage
	at 113 Concord St. Date May 25, 1953
1,	In whose name is the title of the property now recorded? Koward F. Blake
	Are the boundaries of the property in the vicinity of the proposed work shown clearly on the ground, and how?stakes
3.	Is the outline of the proposed work now staked out upon the ground? yes If not, will you notify the Inspection Office when the work is staked out and before any of the work is commenced?
4.	What is to be maximum projection or overhead of eaves or drip? 6"
5.	Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the location plan or statement of location filed with this application, and does it show the complete outline of the proposed work on the ground, including bay windows, porches and other projections?
.	Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of all statements in the application concerning the sizes, design and use of the proposed building?
7.	Do you understand that in case changes are proposed in the location of the work or in any of the details specified in the application that a revised plan and application must be submitted to this coffice before the changes are made?
	Dosons St Alleba

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

SIMMIL	1220
011 JUL	1946 :



Class of Building or Type of Structure Third

Portland, Maine, July 1, 1946

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

The understgreed hereby applies for a permit to creet alter repair demolish install the following building structure equipment in accordance with the Ligits of the State of Maile, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted hereboth and the following specifications:

Within Fire Limits?__no-Location 13 Concord Street Owner's hang and address. Howard F. Blake, 113 Dartmouth Street. Lessed's name and address ____ Confractor's name and address Owner Specification -___No. families___1 Proposed use of building Dwelling No. families____ Läst use____Same_ _Style of roof Pttzh Hip Roofing Amphalt Material rood No. stories 21

Memorandum from Department of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine 113 Concord Street-Alterations for and by Howard F. Blake-7/2/:6

Nothing the application to show whether or not partition between diving row and living room where 5 foot opening is to be cut is a bearing or supporting partition or not. If this is a bearing partition the load coming upon the new header over it will probably be a very substantic one depending usen the arrangement overhead as to shetner or not there is a bearing partition in the second story directly over it, etc. If there is a bearing partition directly over it, sime thin is a wo and to half story building, it is quite likely hat the 4x6 header, even though it is set with the 6 inch disension unright, we lint rove strong enough. We have no time to so farther into this matter now, but it is necessary that you give notice to this office of readings of closing in and that inspection be made and the certificate of closuro (green tag) be left at the job before any of the work is a vored up. At that time the inspector vill check, by if this partition is bearing I suggest the you get some competent advice as to the size of header needed, depending upon the precise situation which you have (Signed) Warren McDonald

Inspector of Buildings

It is understood that this permit does not include installation; of heating apparatus win Details of New Work Is any plumbing work involved in this work? yes any electrical work involved in his work? Height average grade to top of plate _____ Height average grade to highest point of roof____ No. stories solid or filled land? earth or rock? Size, front ____ Material of foundation_ ___Height___ Material of underpinning. Rise per feet. ____Roof covering____ Kind of roof Material of chimneys of lining __Kind of heat___ No. of chimneys ____Dressed or full size?____ Francing lumber-Kind. Girt or ledger board? Corner posts_____ Size Max. on centers_ ____Columns under girders___ Stude (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. 1st floor______, 2nd____ Joists and rafters: 1st fluor.... On centers: Maximum span: 1st floor____ If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? If a Garage No. cars now accommodated on same lot_____, to be accommodated____mimber commercial cars to be accommodated____ Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? Miscellaneous. PPROVED: Will there be in charge of the above work a person com, etent to se' that the State and City requirements p rtaining thereto are

INSPECTION COPY

	(c ',	Company of the Company	
	-17 -171	Permit No. 46/1173	
	; ;-,	Location 1/3 Concord Sha	Service Cardinal Control of the Cont
		Owner Howard F. Blalo	
	ļ *.	Date of permit 7/2 /46	
	1.	Notif. closing-in 9/3/46 85	
		Inspu. closing-in 5	
		Fifial Notic. E Carlot Control	
٠, ,		Final Inspn. 9 4 76	
,`	i ior	Cert. of Occupancy issued	
	(83)	NOTES	
	路	Theb Work of soled of	The second secon
	E.	sto one work way	
117	3	The colon work with the	
-1		gliller Jame-Class	
٠,	13	Hilliant inspection	
		all of openings known	S = C A S O I
1	er yêr. Kala	are in non Gearing	
		parlitions all o	
	·		
Ş			
70 MONTH	****		
			201 年 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ž.			
· .		444	
ğ		V \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	F 21
1		61	
1			
ř.			
•	 		
	• - :		
	. , .		



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

D. ti	Sept. 17	, ₁₉ 85 ,0 04326
		,u
Receint	and Pernat number	3r D 04320
II. PCIDE	did I Clime House	

To the CHIEF E'ECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, I	Maine:	ial al Jan. of
The understand hereby applies for a permit to make	e electrical installations in accordance w	ith the laws of
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National	Electrical Code and the following speci	peanons:
LOCATION OF WORK: 113 Concord St. OWNER'S NAME: Hank RIchards	lives there	
OWNER'S NAME: Hank Richards	ADDRESS:	TERC
		FEES
OUTLETS Receptacles Switches Plugmol FIXTURES. (number of)		
Receptacles Switches Plugmol	d ft. TOTAL 1_30	-3-0 0
FIXTURES. (number of)		
Incandescent Flourescent (not	SUMP) IOIAL 1-10 ······ 1/2	00
Strip Flor escent ft	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	. /
		<i>(</i> 2 00
SERVICES: Overhead X Underground Tempo METERS: (number of) 1	raryTOTAL amperes	1 /3.00
METERS: (number of)		سلؤر _ مما
Fractional		
1 HF or over		
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:		
Oil or Gas (number of units)		
Electric (number of rooms)		
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING.		
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)		
Oil or Gas (by separate units)		•
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws	8	
APPLIANCES. (number of)	Water Heaters	
Ranges	Disposals	
Cook Tops	mi i	
Wall Ovens		
Dryers	Compactors	
Fans	Others (denote)	
'FOTAL		
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)		
Branch Panels		•
Transformers		•
Air Conditioners Central Unit		•
Separate Units (windows)		
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under		•
Over 20 sq. ft		•
Swimming Pools Above Ground		
In Ground		
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential		•
Commercial		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps and under	••
	over 30 amps	
Circus, Fairs etc.		
Alterations to wires		• •
Repairs after fire		
Emergency Lights, battery		
Emergency Generators		• •
2	INSTALLATION FEE DUE:	
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PER	RMIT DOUBLE FEE DUE:	
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b)		••
7047 1421120 1112 01 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:	9.50_
INSPECTION:		
Will be readytopis this P. M. 19; or	- Will Call	
CONTRACTORS NAME:		
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: Henry G Gagr	dge St. Westbrook	
ADDRESS: 660 East Bri	tage St. WeStbrook	
TEL.: 797-3472 MASTER LICENSE NO.: 3013	SIGNATURE OF CONVRACTOR	
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 3013	The state of the state of	_
LIMITED LICENSE NO.: 3013	1 serry	

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

NTRACTOR'S COPY --- GREEN

INSPECTIONS: PROGRESS INS	Service called in 9-17-55 Closing-in by	Permit Number Permit Number Location
COMPL COMPL COMPL DATE	DE / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	Permit Number 194326 Permit Number 194326 Location 113 Queer St Cowner 4, Queer St Date of Permit 9-17-55 Final Inspection 2-12-55 By Inspector 2-13-55 Permit Application Register Page No. 86

... ber 1

٠,١